clas

oOoNOOUTh~hWN

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

Dos
772
715
595
565
553
594
730
531
704
529
585
526
503
573
756
568
736
550
769
554
508
732
767
574
515
712
733
738
547
540
748
729
567
564
560
764
507
570
592
512
746
539
557
501
525
583
546
535
755
762
763
541

Nom
VASSEUR
YOUBI

FICK
VERNIMONT
GODART
GRUNEWALD
THIRY
AUBRION
GOUAUX
HILPERT
LHERBIER
HERTZOG
FROGER
BARE
LEGER
GRANDCLERE
JEANDEL
DUFOSSE
DIGENNI
LOISEAU
BLOQUET
SCHMUTZ
RASMUS
FELD
LOMBARD
GILLES
ENGEL
MANGENOT
BRECHE
FRANC
CHRISTOPHE
STEPIEN
DECKER
NIEDERLANDER
KURZEPA
BOURADA
LENEL

NISI
LAGARDE
RIMLINGER
THIERY
FOREY
FRIES
PRIOULT
LOSSON
ZULIANI
SCOVRON
DEGANDT
HURSTEL
CISTERNINO
CISTERNINO
DESAUTE

"La Mariole", Marieulles
Samedi 24 mai 2014

Prénom
Jerome
Sofiane
Pascal
Damien
Michael
Richard
Pierre Emmanuel
Frédéric
Laurent
Philippe
Gilles
Yvan
Olivier
Vincent
Laurent
Julien
Denis
Sébastien
Silvio
Jean Michel
Freddy
Thomas
Quentin
Bastien
Christian
Benoit
Denis
Thomas
Brigitte
Eric
Thomas
Frédéric
Pierre
Jérémie
Dimitri
Lonny
Grégory
Olivier
Sébastien
Philippe
Jérémie
Jean Luc
Sébastien
Yves
Etienne
Julien
Michel
Joanny
Arnaud
Frédéric
Damien
Benoit

Club

GLAM OPTIC
A2M
Bouzonville AC
A2M

NL

NL

NL

VSP Athlé
Foulées de TOM
VSP Athlé
CCC

VSP Athlé

NL

A2M

A2M

NL

Metz Tri

NL

Metz Tri

Athle St Mihiel
TRI St Avold
NL

NL

NL

ACL Marly
A2M

CCC

Foulées de TOM
A2M

NL

NL

Metz Tri

NL

Foulées de TOM
NL

NL

A2M

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

VSP Athlé

NL

NL

AS Transelec
NL

Tri A sud sp 54
NL

A2M

An
1979
1992
1970
1975
1979
1964
1980
1968
1970
1966
1965
1961
1972
1973
1968
1996
1970
1975
1970
1971
1973
1976
1988
1983
1952
1973
1967
1982
1964
1957
1977
1972
1993
1973
1990
1972
1984
1978
1972
1968
1985
1967
1972
1958
1964
1983
1976
1982
1990
1973
1979
1971

(9]
X
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Cat
SE
ES
Vi
SE
SE
V2
SE
Vi
Vi
Vi
Vi
V2
Vi
Vi
Vi
JU
Vi
SE
Vi
Vi
Vi
SE
SE
SE
V3
Vi
Vi
SE
V2
V2
SE
Vi
ES
Vi
SE
Vi
SE
SE
Vi
Vi
SE
Vi
Vi
V2
V2
SE
SE
SE
SE
Vi
SE
Vi

Temps
0:58:12
0:59:53
1:00:04
1:01:58
1:02:59
1:03:05
1:03:14
1:03:52
1:04:05
1:05:45
1:05:50
1:05:52
1:05:53
1:05:54
1:06:18
1:06:20
1:06:30
1:06:54
1:07:14
1:07:15
1:07:17
1:07:34
1:07:36
1:07:51
1:07:56
1:07:59
1:08:33
1:08:56
1:08:59
1:09:08
1:09:39
1:09:45
1:09:59
1:10:41
1:10:46
1:11:01
1:11:05
1:11:52
1:11:53
1:11:53
1:12:05
1:12:49
1:13:13
1:13:20
1:13:27
1:13:39
1:13:50
1:14:17
1:14:42
1:14:50
1:14:55
1:15:04



53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

575
760
572
735
709
721
747
734
584
538
713
542
576
588
731
500
555
739
770
528
510
711
511
597
593
548
566
701
714
752
509
561
751
556
703
720
502
562
581
505
506
766
716
558
586
599
537
744
742
591
710
700
706
532
765
523

CORBELLARI
DORR
KIEFFER
ROCQ
RIGONI
CHASSARD
GAUTHIER
STEFANCIC
BERTAUX
BRENOT
MULLER
WEINBERG
DURTSCHI
MANOUVRIER
VEILLER
MURER
NOURRIT
GODART
MAUCOURT
CAFORA
ZIMMER
KIRMANN
GONON
THIERY
BRESSON
DELLA NAVE
FAIVRE
LIEGEOIS
LINTZ
SCHAEFEN
BALDO
HUBERD

EL MOHSINE
PROVENZANO
MASSON
HANRIOT
HAUT
FRANCOIS
POUSELER
MACLOT
JEANDEL
NADALIN
AUBERT
GAUTHIER
STUDER
MALLINGER
PETULA
OGET
POIROT
LUNA SACIE
PHILIPPON
JANELLO
KAMINSKI
KLAUSKLEIN
KANNY
HENRIET

Julien
Thierry
Thibaut
Jean Claude
Hervé
Jean Marie
Pierre
Milan

Jean Luc
Thomas
Cédric
Maxime
GUILLAUME
Vincent
Eric
Alexandre
René
Michel
Charles
Lucien
Nathalie
Jean Luc
Didier
Clément
Patrick
Yvan
Philipe
Laetitia
Jean Pierre
Jean Marc
Pierre
Benoit
Mohamed
Rachel
stéphane
Christine
Jean Raphael
Cyril
Bruno
Charles
Christophe
Pierre Georges
Sylvain
Martin
Serge
Pascale
Rocco
Valérie
Yannick
Juan
Sylvain
Roland
Philippe
Martial
Pascal
Christophe

NL

Team raidlight
MY SPORT
CCC

Foulées de TOM
A2M

A2M

CCC

GA COMMERCY
Free Iron Team
Metz Tri

NL

NL

NL

CCC

NL

NL

NL

NL

VSP Athlé
ESH

NL

CSJ Augny
NL

Metz Tri

NL

Metz Tri

NL

Metz Tri
ASCM

NL

NL

A2M

Foulées de TOM
Foulées de TOM
Thai Crayon
NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

A2M

NL

NL

CSJ Augny
NL

NL

CSJ Augny
NL

ESH

NL

Les ptits potos
VSP Athlé

NL

VSP Athlé

1980
1971
1988
1961
1964
1964
1961
1966
1950
1979
1975
1992
1983
1980
1964
1982
1970
1962
1998
1963
1970
1959
1959
1986
1960
1957
1968
1977
1966
1962
1986
1981
1962
1978
1967
1964
1972
1981
1974
1977
1975
1960
1962
1979
1965
1971
1959
1966
1975
1968
1968
1963
1969
1968
1965
1971

rIrr r r rrr nIrMTIIIIrIrIIrrrrrnIMIIITITTITIMIIIIIINMIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII

SE
V1
SE
V2
V2
V2
V2
V1
V3
SE
SE
ES
SE
SE
V2
SE
V1
V2
CA
V2
V1
V2
V2
SE
V2
V2
V1
SE
V1
V2
SE
SE
V2
SE
V1
V2
V1
SE
V1
SE
SE
V2
V2
SE
V1
V1
V2
V1
SE
V1
V1
V2
V1
V1
V1
V1

1:15:26
1:15:30
1:15:43
1:15:46
1:15:48
1:15:49
1:15:51
1:15:56
1:16:02
1:16:18
1:16:19
1:17:09
1:17:11
1:17:24
1:17:28
1:17:48
1:17:49
1:17:55
1:17:58
1:18:00
1:18:04
1:18:06
1:18:08
1:18:09
1:18:30
1:18:45
1:19:12
1:19:15
1:19:16
1:19:19
1:20:20
1:20:35
1:20:36
1:20:37
1:21:15
1:21:35
1:21:39
1:22:12
1:22:19
1:22:29
1:22:31
1:22:45
1:23:07
1:23:27
1:23:35
1:23:35
1:23:37
1:23:41
1:23:50
1:24:26
1:24:37
1:24:48
1:24:49
1:24:50
1:25:49
1:25:51



109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164

577
726
569
578
513
727
514
522
761
536
544
768
771
718
551
579
524
737
559
552
549
589
545
533
723
708
563
596
741
717
722
580
582
587
719
527
743
517
518
749
753
571
750
740
705
745
757
758
724
725
543
707
530
728
759
598

HENRIET
SCHMITT
THIL

VIANT

COLLE
HOUILLON
LEFEVRE
MANZANO
CLAUSS
VANBALBERGHE
GODFRIN
THIERY
PALHIES
LEONET
KUTSCHRUITER
MICHEL
HENRIET
LARDIN
GAUTHIER
GODART BREUIL
PLEUTIN
VASSEUR
GENY
ANDRIOLO
PATE

PELTIER
ROUYER
KREMER
CHAMPOUILLON
GREMILLET
SELLIER
GUITTARD
BASTIEN
HUSSON
BOCCABELLA
BRIOT
RICHARD
VIDEAU
CLAUSS
GUSSETTI
MARTIN
LIEUNARD
MASSINET
THEOBAUD
PANEGIRICO
THIERY
FROEHLICHER
SIMON
HALLINGER
TATON
HAUSSER
MANGEOT
DIDELOT
KOCH
MATUSIAK
BENOIT

Nathalie
Jean Marc
Eric
Gerard
Florence
Yves
Jérome
Philippe
Martine
Claire
Denis
Anroine
Patrice
Véronique
Laura
Peter
Marion
Jean
Vincent
Angélique
Agnés
Pierre
Stéphane
Vincent
Sophie
Annick
Valérie
Alain

Luc
Gilbert
Océane
Isabelle
Franck
Michel
Bernardo
Hugues
Marie Cécile
Claudine
Jean jacques
Christine
Bernard
Maryse
Brigitte
Catherine
Sabino
Pascal
Sophie
Arnaud
Isabelle
Michele
Céline
Gérald
Jean Luc
Nadia
Aimé
Mélanie

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

VSP Athlé
Team raidlight
NL

NL

NL

Pass running
NL

NL

NL

VSP Athlé
Formol

NL

NL

NL

NL

A2M

VSP Athlé
NL

CO Blénod
A2M

Athle running
NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

VSP Athlé
NL

Pass running
Pass running
NL

NL

A2M

NL

ACOB

NL

NL

NL

NL

Foulées de TOM
NL

NL

NL

NL

ESH Hagondange
NL

NL

1971
1957
1980
1959
1967
1963
1962
1956
1974
1967
1960
1988
1955
1961
1988
1996
1997
1954
1963
1981
1972
1953
1966
1962
1968
1958
1969
1953
1969
1943
1983
1973
1965
1948
1966
1962
1964
1959
1969
1957
1955
1950
1965
1965
1948
1958
1991
1973
1968
1962
1986
1957
1960
1971
1963
1982

MIMIIMNMTTMIMITITNTTMITMTITMITIIINMIIINTMTMIIIMNMTIIMNMIMIIIIMMIIIMIIIM

V1
V2
SE
V2
V1
V2
V2
V2
V1
V1
V2
SE
V2
V2
SE
JU
CA
V3
V2
SE
V1
V3
V1
V2
V1
V2
V1
V3
V1
V4
SE
V1
V1
V3
V1
V2
V2
V2
V1
V2
V2
V3
V1
V1
V3
V2
SE
V1
V1
V2
SE
V2
V2
V1
V2
SE

1:25:52
1:25:56
1:25:58
1:26:01
1:26:12
1:26:42
1:27:02
1:27:12
1:27:16
1:27:48
1:27:50
1:28:06
1:28:14
1:28:25
1:28:46
1:29:33
1:29:34
1:29:38
1:29:41
1:29:49
1:30:50
1:30:50
1:31:24
1:32:20
1:32:32
1:32:47
1:33:03
1:33:16
1:33:56
1:35:03
1:35:08
1:35:43
1:35:44
1:35:47
1:35:59
1:36:06
1:36:42
1:36:42
1:36:43
1:37:53
1:37:54
1:37:55
1:37:55
1:38:47
1:38:47
1:39:37
1:41:06
1:41:07
1:41:27
1:41:27
1:42:01
1:44:36
1:45:05
1:50:49
1:50:50
1:51:55



165
166
167
168
169
170
171

521
520
519
516
534
504
754

CAPDOUZE

KACI

DODELER
HOY/BOUR
BOUCHE
HOCHSTRASSER
HURSTEL

Myriam
Yvette
Emile
Anne
Jean Marc
Thibaut
Bastien

NL

CO Blénod
NL

NL

VSP Athlé
NL

NL

1969
1949
1946
1965
1967
1986
1992

T T I I Tm

V1
V3
V3
V1
V1
SE
ES

1:55:20
1:59:25
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A



